Product Fact Sheet
TSG4100A Series RF Vector Signal Generators
TSG4100A Series RF Vector Signal Generators
Mid-range Performance at an Entry-level RF Signal Generator Price
Key Features/Specifications
Specifications and Features:
!  2GHz, 4GHz, 6GHz models
!  -110dBm - +16dBm output amplitude

USB, RS-232, LAN, and GPIB connectivity Convenient connectivity for target customers
Half-rack width & 2U high, 5.4 kg Best-in-class portability
Key specifications and ordering information
TSG4100A Series RF Signal Generator Fact Sheet
Models
Freq
(GHz)
Freq Accuracy
(1GHz)
Phase Noise (0 dBm, 1
GHz Carrier @ 20KHz offset) Amplitude Range Modulation
TSG4102A 0 to 2
±52Hz -113dBc/Hz
-110 - +16dBm   AM/FM/PM Mod
Pulse Mod
Vector/Digital Mod
Customized IQ Mod
TSG4104A 0 to 4
TSG4106A 0 to 6 -110 - +10dBm
Software Application Options
Option VM00 Basic vector modulation package with
internal 6MHz modulation bandwidth
Option VM01 GSM modulation,